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OVERSIZE-OVERWEIGHT MOVING PERMIT 

OWNER AND STRUCTURE/EQUIPMENT INFORMATION  Date:       

Owner of Structure or Equipment:      Type of Structure or Equipment:      

Size:       Length:       Width:       Ht:       Loaded Ht:       

Present Location:       

To be Moved to:       Date/Time of Move:       

Route to be Used:       

STRUCTURE MOVER INFORMATION 

Name of Mover:       PUC License #:       

Type of Insurance Coverage/Amt. Carried:       

Insurance Company:       

Applicant shall submit completed OSOW Moving Permit form, with a detail Route and a Map, to all City Department and Utility 
Companies (list on back page) for their review and approval.  Submit all approved and signed OSOW Moving Permit form to Tyler 
Mead, Civil Engineer I at Tyler.Mead@cityofloveland.org for processing and approval of the City Traffic Engineer.” 

NOTIFICATION OF CITY DEPARTMENTS & UTILTY COMPANIES (list on back) 

 
 City Department  

or Utility Company 
Person Coordinating 
Signature Needed 

Est. Cost to 
City 

Dept./Utility 
Co 

Comments  

 
1. 
 

City of Loveland 
Water & Power Dept. 

  
 
 

      
Email Garth Silvernale for Signature 
and Contact Pulse 

 
2. Loveland Police Dept. 

 
 
 

      
Call dispatch prior to move  
970-667-2151. 

 
3. 
 

CenturyLink        Email “” for Signature 

 
 
4. 
 

BNSF Railway        
BNSF has separate permit; a 
crossing fee is also required to 
cover the cost of a flagger. 

 
5. 

Xcel Energy  
 
 

      Email “” for Signature 

 
6. Comcast 

 
 
 

      
Any loaded height over 17’ requires 
48 hour notice prior to move & 
payment of fee. 

 
7. Poudre Valley REA 

 
 
 

      48 hour notice prior to move. 

8. Loveland Traffic Engineer   Email Matt Ruder for Signature 

If the date and/or time of move changes or at the time of application the date and/or time 
is unknown, it is the mover’s responsibility to notify all the above agencies.  The mover 
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assumes all responsibility for damages resulting from the moving the load in the City of 
Loveland.  A faxed or emailed copy of the permit is acceptable in order to get agencies 
signatures, but we require the permit to have the mover’s original signature on it. 

     

Authorized Signature  City of Loveland Traffic Approval  Date 
 

CITY DEPARTMENTS AND UTILITY COMPANIES 
TO BE NOTIFIED WHEN MOVING AN OVERSIZE/OVERWEIGHT LOAD 

 
Garth Silvernale, Power Operations Supervisor 
City of Loveland 
Water & Power Department  
200 North Wilson Ave, Building A   
Loveland, CO 80537     
Phone: (970) 962-3580 
Garth.Silvernale@cityofloveland.org 
  

Brian Vance (Primary), Network Implementation Eng. II 
Randy Booth (Secondary), OSP Engineer 
Centurylink/Lumen 
520 Adams St. 
Wray CO 80758 
Brian: (970) 630-4447, brian.vance@lumen.com 
Randy: randy.booth@lumen.com 
  

Ben Hurr, Lieutenant 
City of Loveland 
Police Department 
810 East 10th Street  
Loveland, CO 80537 
(970) 962-2223 
Benjamin.hurr@cityofloveland.org 
 

Michael Horinek, Roadmaster 
BNSF Railway 
1212 W 24th St 
Cheyenne, WY 82001 
(817) 320-9346 
Michael.Horinek@bnsf.com 
 
Signals: 
*Call Joel Westrum @ (763) 688-1589 if power lines are 
to be affected. Email: Joel.Westrum@BNSF.com 
Emergency # 800-832-5452 

David Goodman, Traffic Operations Superintendent 
City of Loveland  
Traffic Operations 
105 West 5th St 
Loveland, CO 80537 
Phone: (970) 962-2751 
David.Goodman@cityofloveland.org 
 

Tim Williams 
XCEL Energy and Gass 
Phone: (970) 791-1373 
Tim.M.Williams@xcelenergy.com  

Matt Ruder, City Traffic Engineer 
City of Loveland 
Traffic Operations 
105 West 5th St 
Loveland, CO 80537 
Phone: (970) 962-2647 
Matt.Ruder@cityofloveland.org 
 

Mike Kroells 
Poudre Valley REA 
7649 REA Parkway 
Fort Collins, CO 80528 
Phone: (970) 282-6440 
Cell: (970) 282-5892 
mkroells@pvrea.com 
 

Bill Blair 
COMCAST 
(720) 490-3891 
bill_blair@cable.comcast.com 
 

Jerry Schleiger 
City of Loveland Pulse 
970-962-2532 
Jerry.schleiger@cityofloveland.org 
 
Dave Hanes 
City of Loveland Pulse 
Dave.hanes@cityofloveland.org 

 


